PACE 1

ETHNI CI TY

AFRI CAN AM
ASI AN

H SPANI C
NATI VE AM
VWH TE
NONRES ALN
UNKNOWN
TOTAL

FEMALE
FT
DEG

538
222
773
10
2702
218
160
4623

TABLE 9

FALL 2000 ETHNI C/ RACI AL DI STRI BUTI ON OF UNDERGRADUATE

DEGREE AND NON- DEGREE

FULL- TI ME (FT) AND PART- TI ME (PT) STUDENTS

FEMALE
PT
DEG

182
55
248

915
51
110
1562

MALE
FT
DEG

329
153
420
8
1798
131
124
2963

BY SEX

MALE FEMALE FEMALE

PT
DEG

65
47
132

537
38
53

874

15

PT

12
1
47
1
7
84

MALE

10

MALE
PT
NONDEG

10
1
37
1
0
57

ALL
FEVALE

727
287
1034
12
3677
270
277
6284
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ALL
399
204
563
11
2379
171
177
3904



